your subject

Subject

Accounting

Animal Science (Zoology)
Architecture and Planning
Art and Design

Astronomy and Cosmology
Biochemistry

Biology

Building and Construction
Business and Management
Cartography and GIS
Chemistry

Civil Engineering
Communications Systems
Computing

Criminology

Dentistry

Design (Engineering)
E-commerce

Economics

Education

Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Engineering

English Language
Entertainment Technology
European Union

Film and Television
Finance

Geography (Human and Regional)
Geography (Physical)
Geology

Health Policy and Services
History

History: African

Shelfmark

657

590 - 599
711 - 729
700 - 769
520 - 523
574.192
570 -579
690 - 699
658

526

540 - 548
624 - 628
621.38
004 - 006
364 - 365
617.6
620.0042
658.054
330
370-379
621.3
620

420 - 429
006.6

337.142, 354.4

791

332

910 - 919
551 -559
550
362.1

900 - 909, 930 - 999

960

History: Asian (including Middle Eastern)950

History: European

History: North American
History: South American
Hospitality Management

940
970
980
640 - 647

1B
1C
2B
1A
1A
1A
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

2B Continued
1A overleaf




Human Resources

International Relations

Internet

Journalism, Publishing, Newspapers
Languages and Linguistics

Law

Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

: American
: Classical
: English

: English

: French

: German

Marketing

658.3

327

004.65

070

400 - 499
340 - 349
800 - 899
810

870 - 880
820 - 820.299
820.3 - 899
840

830

658.8

1st

1st
Ground
Ground
1st

1st

1st and 2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
1A

510-519 1st 1A
Mechanical Engineering 621 1st 1A
302.234 Ground 0A
610 - 619 1st 1A
Museums 069 Ground 0A
Music 780 - 789 1st 1B
Nursing 610.73 1st 1A
615 - 616 1st 1A
190 - 199 Ground 0A
770-779 1st 1B
Physics 530 -539 1st 1A
Politics 320 - 329 1st 1C
658.404 1st 1A
Property Development /Management 333 1st 1C
150 - 159 Ground 0A
Quality Management 658.568 1st 1A
Quantity Surveying 692.5 1st 1A
Radiography 616.0757 1st 1A
Religion 200 - 299 Ground 0A
Social Policy and Social Work 361 1st 1A
301 - 307 Ground & 1st 0A/1C
617.1027 1st 1A
Sports Science (Recreation) 796 1st 1B

Mathematics

Media (Mass Communications)
Medicine

Pharmacy
Philosophy (Renaissance onwards)
Photography

Project Management

Psychology

Sociology
Sports Injuries

Sports Science (Physiology/Exercise) 612 1st 1A

Statistics textbooks
Surveying
Tourism

Trade and Transport
Typography

519.5

526.9

338.4791, 658.9191
380 - 388

686.2

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1A
1A

1A
1A




