## Find your subject

Subject	Shelfmark	Floor	Area
Accounting	657	1st	1A
Animal Science (Zoology)	590 - 599	1st	1A
Architecture and Planning	711 - 729	1st	1B
Art and Design	700 - 769	1st	1B
Astronomy and Cosmology	520 - 523	1st	1A
Biochemistry	574.192	1st	1A
Biology	570 - 579	1st	1A
Building and Construction	690 - 699	1st	1A
Business and Management	658	1st	1A
Cartography and GIS	526	1st	1A
Chemistry	540 - 548	1st	1A
Civil Engineering	624 - 628	1st	1A
Communications Systems	621.38	1st	1A
Computing	004 - 006	Ground	0A
Criminology	364 - 365	1st	1A
Dentistry	617.6	1st	1A
Design (Engineering)	620.0042	1st	1A
E-commerce	658.054	1st	1A
Economics	330	1st	1C
Education	370 - 379	1st	1A
Electrical and Electronic Engineering	621. 3	1st	1A
Engineering	620	1st	1A
English Language	420 - 429	1st	1A
Entertainment Technology	006.6	Ground	0A
European Union	337.142, 354.4	1st	1C, 1A
Film and Television	791	1st	1B
Finance	332	1st	1C
Geography (Human and Regional)	910 - 919	2nd	2B
Geography (Physical)	551 - 559	1st	1A
Geology	550	1st	1A
Health Policy and Services	362.1	1st	1A
History	900 - 909, 930 - 999	2nd	2B
History: African	960	2nd	2B
History: Asian (including Middle Eastern)950		2nd	2B
History: European	940	2nd	2B
History: North American	970	2nd	2B
History: South American	980	2nd	2B Continued
Hospitality Management	640 - 647	1st	1A <b>overleaf</b>

Human Resources	658.3	1st	1A
International Relations	327	1st	1C
Internet	004.65	Ground	0A
Journalism, Publishing, Newspapers	070	Ground	0A
Languages and Linguistics	400 - 499	1st	1A
Law	340 - 349	1st	1C/1A
Literature	800 - 899	1st and 2nd	1B/2B
Literature: American	810	2nd	2B
Literature: Classical	870 - 880	2nd	2B
Literature: English	820 - 820.299	2nd	2B
Literature: English	820.3 - 899	2nd	2B
Literature: French	840	2nd	2B
Literature: German	830	2nd	2B
Marketing	658.8	1st	1A
Mathematics	510 - 519	1st	1A
Mechanical Engineering	621	1st	1A
Media (Mass Communications)	302.234	Ground	0A
Medicine	610 - 619	1st	1A
Museums	069	Ground	0A
Music	780 - 789	1st	1B
Nursing	610.73	1st	1A
Pharmacy	615 - 616	1st	1A
Philosophy (Renaissance onwards)	190 - 199	Ground	0A
Photography	770 - 779	1st	1B
Physics	530 -539	1st	1A
Politics	320 – 329	1st	1C
Project Management	658.404	1st	1A
Property Development /Management	333	1st	1C
Psychology	150 - 159	Ground	0A
Quality Management	658.568	1st	1A
Quantity Surveying	692.5	1st	1A
Radiography	616.0757	1st	1A
Religion	200 - 299	Ground	0A
Social Policy and Social Work	361	1st	1A
Sociology	301 – 307	Ground & 1st	0A/1C
Sports Injuries	617.1027	1st	1A
Sports Science (Recreation)	796	1st	1B
Sports Science (Physiology/Exercise)	612	1st	1A
Statistics textbooks	519.5	1st	1A
Surveying	526.9	1st	1A
Tourism	338.4791, 658.9191	1st	1C, 1A
Trade and Transport	380 - 388	1st	1A
Typography	686.2	1st	1A